Symbol
Pilot pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Port size
0.15 to 1.0 MPa
Lubrication Not required (Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32, if lubricated.)
Side ported
Fluid Air

A
Sub-plate
How to Order
Dimensions
Side ported Bottom ported
No
Yes
Side piping
Bottom piping
W/o sub-plate
Single pilot
Double pilot
5 port
S
tr
ok
e
Port size 7 x 1/8
mounting hole
Manual override
(Button diameter ø3.5)
2x6.5 mounting hole
S
tr
ok
e
mounting hole
Port size
Manual override
(Button diameter ø3.5)
Series VR4151/4152
2362
This valve is also called
“OR valve”. As the air is
supplied to either IN side, it
is output from the OUT
side. When the air pressure
levels are different, the air
with higher pressure flows
to the OUT side.
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Flow-rate
characteristics
Port size
Weight
VR1210-01Model VR1220-02
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
24 g 45 g
Symbol
Model/Specifications
Relay valves for controlling
the pneumatic signal lines.
b
C[dm3/(s·bar)] 1.3
0.2
2.9
0.2
(IN)(IN)
(OUT)
1
2
1
1 8 1 4
Nil
Thread type
Rc
010VR12
NPT
VR 1210

(OUT)2
1(IN)
How to Order
OUT
Symbol
IN P1
IN P2
OUT
IN P1
IN P2
IN P1
IN P2
OUT
Only when air is supplied to both P1 and P2
does air flow to the OUT side.
When air pressure differs, pressure in the lower
amount flows to the OUT side.
Model
VR1211F
3.2

4

6

1/8"

5/32"

1/4"

Flow-rate characteristics
Specifications
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Flow-rate
characteristics
Model VR1211F
ø3.2
ø1/8"
0.3
0.25
ø4
ø5/32"
0.4
0.25
ø6
–
0.5
0.25
–
ø1/4"
0.6
0.25
VR 12 1 1 F
1
23

NPT      N01
G     F01
How to Order
Dimensions
Bracket mounted Panel mounted
Rc 1/4 Spare tank connecting port processing possible
Bottom of bracket
Knob side
Max. 74
Min. 70
Panel thickness t = 3 or less
ø4 exhaust port
Rc 1/8 output pressure port
Rc 1/8 signal pressure port
N.O. N.C. common type
(With VM430)
Secondary tank connection port
Rc1 4
Transmitters: Time Delay Valve Series VR2110
2369
VM
VMG
VR
VR51
VHK
VH
VHS
VHS
VR
Symbol
Piping
Warning
Precautions
VR3200-01 VR3201-01
1ab
130 g 260 g
1 8
125 VAC
N.O. N.O.N.C. N.C.N.O. N.O.N.C. N.C.
1515
250 VAC 1515
    8 VDC 1.5 2.53 515 1515 15
  14 VDC 1.5 2.53 515 1015 10
  30 VDC 1.5 2.53 56 56 5
125 VDC 0.050.050.5 0.050.5 0.05
250 VDC 0.030.030.25 0.030.25 0.03
01
Port size
Rc 1 8
1 8
1 8
01VR320
NPTN01
GF01
0
Construction
Splashproof (IP44 equivalent)1
0
Model/Specifications
Microswitch Rating
How to Order
2
1
3 POM
5
4
Component Parts
Transmitters:
Pneumatic-electric Relay
Series VR3200/3201
Pneumatic-electric relay con-
verts pneumatic signal to
electric relay.
When connecting a pipe fitting to the IN
port, place the wrench over the hexagon
portion of the lid.
If the wrench is placed over the micro-
switch body, the neck of the microswitch
could break.
No.
Model
Construction
Weight
Operating pressure
Contacts
Ambient and fluid temperature
Port size
Open type Splashproof (IP44 equivalent)
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Voltage
Non-inductive load (A)
Resistance load Light load
Inductive load (A)
Inductive load Electric motor load
Open type
Construction
No. Description Description
Body
Cap
Piston
Brass
Brass
Material MaterialNote Note
Stainless steelSpring
Microswitch Contacts 1 ab
Standard (CE-compliant) EN60947-5-1:2004 Note)
Note) Voltage is up to 30 VDC. Voltage other than that will be inapplicable.
Be sure to read defore handling.
Refer to front matter 53 for
Safety Instructions and pages 3
to 8 for 3/4/5 Port Solenoid Valve
Precautions.
1.5 2.53 51515
1.25 1.52.5 31515
0.50.5
0.250.25
Nil
CE-compliant
—
CE-compliantQ
RoHS
[Option]
2370
Ridges min. 4
G 1/2
2 x M4 x 45
Dimensions
VR3200 VR3201
Detail on micro switch terminals
Detail on micro switch terminals